WINE

BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Sparkling

NV

NV

NV

NV

Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve

Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Reims, Champagne, France

Bolla Prosecco Superiore Brut

Valdobbiadene, Veneto, ltaly

Premium White

Served with Coravin Preservation System

2019

2020

White
2019
2020
2020

2020

Rosé

2020

Sylvain Bzikot Chardonnay

Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru Morgeot, Burgundy, France
Le Vieux Donjon Blanc

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhéne Valley, France

Francis Blanchet Sauvignon Blanc

Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley, France

Como Estate Reserve Chardonnay

Margaret River, Western Australia

Domane Wachau Federspiel Terrassen Griner Veltliner
Woachau, Niederdsterreich, Austria

Neethlingshof Gewirztraminer

Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

Chéteau de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache

Céteaux Varois en Provence, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

125ml

46

26

21

16

150ml

50

45

450ml 150ml
62 23
68 24
60 21
53 19
450ml 150ml
62 23



Premium Red

Served with Coravin Preservation System

2012 Chéateau Olivier Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France

2015 Louis Jadot Les Charmes Pinot Noir
Chambolle-Musigny Ter Cru, Burgundy, France

2015 Couvent des Jacobins Merlot Blend

SaintEmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

Red

2015 Avignonesi Toscana Rosso Sangiovese
Tuscany, ltaly

2017 Domaine Montirius Sérine Syrah
Cétes du Rhéne, Rhéne Valley, France

2017 Alto Rouge Cabernet Franc Blend
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

2018 Odfjell Orzada Malbec
Lontué Valley, Curico Valley, Chile

2019 Louis Jadot Bourgogne Céte d’'Or Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France

2020 Predator Old Vine Zinfandel
Lodi, California, USA

Sweet

2018 Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Rimage Grenache Noir
Banyuls, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

2019 Chateau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc

Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

150ml
43
60
42
450ml 150ml
52 18
70 25
56 20
62 23
71 26
71 26
90ml
22
18



COMO DEMPSEY SELECTION

White

2016 Llouis Jadot Chardonnay
Béatard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Burgundy, France
2017 M Chapoutier L'Ermite Marsanne

Ermitage, Rhéne Valley, France

Red

2004 David Franz Project Ghost GSM Cabernet Blend
Barossa Valley, South Australia
2015 Torbreck The Laird Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia
2015 Joseph Phelps Insignia Cabernet Blend
Napa Valley, California, USA
2016 M Chapoutier Le Pavillon Syrah
Ermitage, Rhéne Valley, France
2016 Torres Reserva Real Cabernet Blend
Penedés, Catalonia, Spain
2016 Opus One Cabernet Blend
Napa Valley, California, USA
2016 Robert Mondavi Reserve To Kalon Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California, USA
2017 Torbreck Runrig Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia
2018 Louis Jadot Les Amoureuses Pinot Noir
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France
2018 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia Cabernet Blend
Bolgheri, Tuscany, ltaly
NV Opus One Overture Cabernet Blend
Napa Valley, California, USA

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

840

1008

275

1128

760

1008

305

775

398

493

695

588

395



SPARKLING WINE

2012 Gosset 'Grand Millesime' Brut
Ay, Champagne, France

2015 Murganheira Super Reserva Bruto
Tévora-Varosa, Beiras, Portugal

NV  Krug Brut Grande Cuvée
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Jacques Picard Le Chapitre Brut 1500m/
Berru, Champagne, France

NV  Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV Eric Rodez Grand Cru Dosage Zero
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

NV  Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Sussex, England, United Kingdom

NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve
Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Bolla Prosecco Superiore Brut
Valdobbiadene, Veneto, ltaly

SPARKLING ROSE

1996 Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé 1500ml
Epernay, Champagne, France
2000 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé
Reims, Champagne, France
2008 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon

Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
2018 Gusbourne Rosé

Kent, England, United Kingdom
NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

2020 Chéteau de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache

Céteaux Varois en Provence, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

250

110

450

300

250

250

180

155

118

80

3000

1600

450

220

230

100



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2001

2011

2013

2013

2014

2015

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2021

Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux La Goutte D'or
Meursault Ter Cru, Burgundy, France

Etude Grace Benoist Ranch

Carneros, California, USA

Domaine Roulot

Meursault, Burgundy, France

Domaine Pierre Morey Les Terres Blanches
Meursault, Burgundy, France

Jean-Noel Gagnard

Bétard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Burgundy, France
Dog Point Chardonnay

Marlborough, New Zealand

Louis Jadot Fourchaume

Chablis Ter Cru, Burgundy, France

Domaine J.A. Ferret

Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy, France

Domaine de La Pinte

Arbois-Pupillin, Jura, France

Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin Grenouille
Chablis Grand Cru, Burgundy, France

Far Niente

Napa Valley, California, USA

Maison Chanzy Les Reuchaux
Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Sylvain Bzikot Morgeot
Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
Luna Estate Eclipse

Martinborough, Wairarapa, New Zealand
Maison Chanzy Les Fortunes

Bourgogne Blanc, Burgundy, France

Como Estate Reserve

Margaret River, Western Australia

Enate

Somontano, Aragén, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc

2018

2019

2020

2020

Jean-Paul Balland Grande Cuvée
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Francis Blanchet

Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley, France
Aperture Cellars

Sonoma, California, USA

Luna Estate

Martinborough, Wairarapa, New Zealand

Pinot Gris

2012

2020

Domaine Schlumberger

Kitterlé Grand Cru, Alsace, France
La Tunella
Colli Orientali, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

600

190

880

380

999

180

195

165

130

290

280

245

240

120

100

105

120

150

100

190

95

190

90



Riesling

2014 Schieferkopf Lieu-dit Fels

Alsace, France

2019 Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt Scharzhofberger Kabinett

Mosel, Germany

2019 David Franz
Eden Valley, South Australia

Gewdirztraminer

2017 Albert Boxler

Alsace, France

2020 Neethlingshof
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

Roussanne +

2020 Le Vieux Donjon Blanc

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhéne Valley, France

Chenin Blanc

2019 Domaine des Roches Neuves L’Insolite

Saumur, Loire Valley, France
2020 Yannick Amirault Batard-Princesse

Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France

Griner Veltliner

2020 Domane Wachau Federspiel Terrassen

Woachau, Niederdsterreich, Austria
Viognier

2017 Aequorea Spanish Springs Vineyard
San Luis Obispo, California, USA

Clairette +

2018 Chateau Simone Blanc

Palette, Provence, France
Sémillon +

2019 Quinta da Bacalhéa Branco

Peninsula de Setibal, Portugal
Harsleveli

2019 Testalonga El Bandito Mangaliza
Swartland, Western Cape, South Africa

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

170

140

115

155

90

200

145

200

98

165

195

130

145



RED WINE
Pinot Noir

2013 Domaine Torfochot
Chambertin Grand Cru, Burgundy, France
2014 Maurice Gavignet Les Chaignots
Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
2015 Llovuis Jadot Les Charmes
Chambolle-Musigny Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
2016 Aequorea Seafarer
San Luis Obispo, California, USA
2017 Au Bon Climat Isabelle
California, USA
2017 Weingut Bernhard Huber Alte Reben Trocken
Baden, Germany
2017 Twomey Bien Nacido Pinot Noir
Santa Maria Valley, California, USA
2017 Résonance
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA
2018 Thibault Liger-Belair Les Renardes
Corton Grand Cru, Burgundy, France
2018 Alain Hudelot-Noellat Les Petits Vougeots
Vougeot Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
2018 Domaine de Montille Les Brouillards
Volnay Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
2019 Domaine Robert Groffier Les Sentiers
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France
2019 Domaine Francois Mikulski
Pommard, Burgundy, France
2019 Pierre Girardin Terroir de Coteau
Monthelie Ter Cru, Burgundy, France
2019 Louis Jadot
Bourgogne Céte d'Or, Burgundy, France

Poulsard

2020 Domaine de la Pinte Pinte Bien

Arbois-Pupillin, Jura, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

500

300

290

170

250

225

215

185

400

350

330

600

280

235

115

170



LISEsBAR

Merlot +

1998 Pétrus 7080
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

2004 Chateau Lafleur 1000
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

2005 Chateau Pape Clement 650
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France

2006 Chéteau Les Carmes Haut-Brion 360
Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France

2009 Coup de Foudre Cuvée 37.2 265
Napa Valley, California, USA

2013 Chéteau La Mission Haut-Brion 580
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France

2013 Chateau Montviel 220
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

2015 Couvent des Jacobins Calicem 338
SaintEmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

2015 Couvent des Jacobins 199
SaintEmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

2017 Petaluma 170
Coonawara, South Australia

2019 Tenuta di Trinoro Le Cupole 170
Val d'Orcia, Tuscany, ltaly

Grenache +

2017 Torres Salmos 150
Priorat, Catalonia, Spain

2019 Domaine de la Janasse Cuvée Chaupin 230
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhéne Valley, France

Zinfandel

2020 Predator Old Vine 120

Lodi, California, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon +

2004 Les Forts de Latour 690
Pavillac, Bordeaux, France

2006 Chéateau Cantemerle 268
Haut-Médoc Cinquiémes Cru, Bordeaux, France

2009 Etude 295
Napa Valley, California, USA

2010 Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild 980
Pavillac, Bordeaux, France

2012 Chateau Olivier 195
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France

2016 The Mascot by Harlan Estate 410
Napa Valley, California, USA

2018 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville 465
Napa Valley, California, USA

2019 Mas de Daumas Gassac 220
IGP St Guilhem-le-Désert — Cité d'Aniane, France

2020 Miguel Torres Cordillera 100

Maipo Valley, Central Valley, Chile

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST



Cabernet Franc +

2017 Alto Rouge
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa
2019 Yannick Amirault Le Grand Clos

Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France

Malbec

2018 Odfiell Orzada

Lontué Valley, Curico Valley, Chile
2019 Susana Balbo Signature

Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

Syrah +

2015 Penfolds Grange Bin 95
South Australia
2017 Domaine Montirius Sérine
Cétes du Rhéne, Rhéne Valley, France
2018 Franck Balthazar Cuvée Casimir Balthazar
Cornas, Rhéne Valley, France
2018 K Vintners The Beautiful Syrah
Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA
2020 Yann Chave Tradition

Crozes-Hermitage, Rhéne Valley, France
Tempranillo

2015 Conde de los Andes
Rioja DOCa, Spain

2017 Montecillo Crianza
Rioja DOCa, Spain

Gamay

2017 Lieu Dit Winery Gamay
Santa Ynez Valley, California, USA

Carignan

2017 Domaine Léon Barral Jadis

Faugeéres, Languedoc, France

Nebbiolo

2010 Luciano Sandrone Cannubi Boschis
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, ltaly

2012 Fratelli Alessandria Monvigliero 1500m/
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, ltaly

2018 Bruno Rocca
Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

90

140

100

135

1350

110

250

210

120

150

85

135

155

500

620

205



Corvina +

2016 Kyrenia by Celestino Gaspari (Zymé)
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, ltaly
2016 Giacomo Montresor 'Fondatore'
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, ltaly

Sangiovese +

2011 Castello di Volpaia Coltassala 1500m/
Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany, Italy
2011 Querciabella 3000ml
Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly
2015 Mastrojanni Vigna Loreto
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly
2015 Avignonesi Rosso
Toscana IGT, Tuscany, ltaly
2016 Castello di Volpaia Balifico
Toscana IGT, Tuscany, ltaly
2019 La Gerla

Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy
Dolcetto

2019 Bruno Giacosa
Dolcetto d'Alba DOC, Piedmont, Italy

Nerello

2017 Tenuta delle Terre Nere Santo Spirito Rosso
Etna DOC, Sicily, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

240

180

500

450

330

85

250

138

130

175



SWEET WINE

1995 Domane Wachau Griner Veltliner Achleiten Auslese
Wachau, Niederosterreich, Austria

1997 Taylor's Vintage Port Touriga Nacional
Douro Valley, Portugal

2011 Schloss Vollrads Riesling Auslese 375ml
Rheingau, Germany

2017 Joseph Phelps Delice Scheurebe 375ml
Napa Valley, California, USA

2017 liliac & Kracher Transylvanian Ice wine 375ml
Transylvania, Romania

2018 Joh. Jos. Prim Auslese Riesling
Graacher Himmelreich, Mosel, Germany

2018 Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Rimage Grenache Noir 500ml|
Banyuls, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

2019 Inniskilin Ice Wine Cabernet Franc 375ml
Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada

2019 Chéteau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

NV Mas Amiel 40 Ans d’Age

Maury, Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

165

290

100

135

90

270

70

200

110

200



