

WINE BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Spark	ling		125ml
NV	Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France		46
NV	Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France		26
NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve Reims, Champagne, France		21
NV	Bolla Prosecco Superiore Brut Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy		16
	um White with Coravin Preservation System		150ml
2019	Sylvain Bzikot Chardonnay Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot, Burgundy, France		50
2020	Le Vieux Donjon Blanc Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France		45
White		450ml	150ml
2019	Francis Blanchet Sauvignon Blanc Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley, France	62	23
2020	Como Estate Reserve Chardonnay Margaret River, Western Australia	68	24
2020	Domäne Wachau Federspiel Terrassen Grüner Veltliner Wachau, Niederösterreich, Austria	60	21
2020	Neethlingshof Gewürztraminer Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa	53	19
Rosé		450ml	150ml
2020	Château de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache Côteaux Varois en Provence, France	62	23



150ml

Premium Red

Served with	Coravin Preservation System	
	/	

2012	Château Olivier Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France		43
2015	Louis Jadot Les Charmes Pinot Noir Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France		60
2015	Couvent des Jacobins Merlot Blend SaintÉmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France		42
Red		450ml	150ml
2015	Avignonesi Toscana Rosso Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy	52	18
2017	Domaine Montirius Sérine Syrah Côtes du Rhône, Rhône Valley, France	70	25
2017	Alto Rouge Cabernet Franc Blend Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa	56	20
2018	• 1	62	23
2019		71	26
2020	Predator Old Vine Zinfandel Lodi, California, USA	71	26
Sweet	ł		90ml
2018	Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Rimage Grenache Noir Banyuls, Languedoc-Roussillon, France		22
2019	Château Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc Sauternes, Bordeaux, France		18



COMO DEMPSEY SELECTION

White

2016	Louis Jadot Chardonnay Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Burgundy, France	840
2017	M Chapoutier L'Ermite Marsanne Ermitage, Rhône Valley, France	1008
Red		
2004	David Franz Project Ghost GSM Cabernet Blend Barossa Valley, South Australia	275
2015	Torbreck The Laird Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia	1128
2015	Joseph Phelps Insignia Cabernet Blend Napa Valley, California, USA	760
2016	M Chapoutier Le Pavillon Syrah Ermitage, Rhône Valley, France	1008
2016	Torres Reserva Real Cabernet Blend Penedès, Catalonia, Spain	305
2016	Opus One Cabernet Blend Napa Valley, California, USA	775
2016	Robert Mondavi Reserve To Kalon Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California, USA	398
2017	Torbreck Runrig Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia	493
2018	Louis Jadot Les Amoureuses Pinot Noir Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	695
2018		588
NV	Opus One Overture Cabernet Blend Napa Valley, California, USA	395



SPARKLING WINE

2012	Gosset 'Grand Millesime' Brut	250
	Aÿ, Champagne, France	
2015	Murganheira Super Reserva Bruto	110
	Távora-Varosa, Beiras, Portugal	
NV	Krug Brut Grande Cuvée	450
	Reims, Champagne, France	
NV	Jacques Picard Le Chapitre Brut 1500ml	300
	Berru, Champagne, France	
NV	Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru	250
	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	
NV	Eric Rodez Grand Cru Dosage Zero	250
	Ambonnay, Champagne, France	
NV	Nyetimber Classic Cuvée	180
	Sussex, England, United Kingdom	
NV	Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve	155
	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	
NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve	118
	Reims, Champagne, France	
NV	Bolla Prosecco Superiore Brut	80
	Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy	
SPAR	kling rosé	

1996	Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé 1500ml	3000
	Épernay, Champagne, France	
2000	Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé	1600
	Reims, Champagne, France	
2008	Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon	450
	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	
2018	Gusbourne Rosé	220
	Kent, England, United Kingdom	
NV	Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé	230
	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	

ROSÉ WINE

2020	Château de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache	100
	Côteaux Varois en Provence, France	



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2001	Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux La Goutte D'or	600
2011	Meursault 1er Cru, Burgundy, France Etude Grace Benoist Ranch	190
2012	Carneros, California, USA	000
2013	Domaine Roulot	880
2012	Meursault, Burgundy, France	200
2013	Domaine Pierre Morey Les Terres Blanches	380
2014	Meursault, Burgundy, France	999
2014	Jean-Noel Gagnard	777
2015	Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Burgundy, France Dog Point Chardonnay	180
2015	Marlborough, New Zealand	100
2018	Louis Jadot Fourchaume	195
2010	Chablis 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	170
2018	Domaine J.A. Ferret	165
	Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy, France	
2018	Domaine de La Pinte	130
	Arbois-Pupillin, Jura, France	
2019	•	290
	Chablis Grand Cru, Burgundy, France	
2019	Far Niente	280
	Napa Valley, California, USA	
2019	Maison Chanzy Les Reuchaux	245
	Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France	
2019	Sylvain Bzikot Morgeot	240
	Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	
2019	Luna Estate Eclipse	120
	Martinborough, Wairarapa, New Zealand	1.0.0
2019	Maison Chanzy Les Fortunes	100
	Bourgogne Blanc, Burgundy, France	105
2020	Como Estate Reserve	105
0001	Margaret River, Western Australia	100
2021	Enate	120
	Somontano, Aragón, Spain	
Sauvi	gnon Blanc	
2018	Jean-Paul Balland Grande Cuvée	150
	Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	
2019	Francis Blanchet	100
	Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley, France	
2020	Aperture Cellars	190
	Sonoma, California, USA	
2020	Luna Estate	95
	Martinborough, Wairarapa, New Zealand	
Pinot	Gris	
2012	Domaine Schlumberger	190
	Kitterlé Grand Cru, Alsace, France	-
2020	La Tunella	90
	Colli Orientali, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	



Riesling

2014	Schieferkopf Lieu-dit Fels Alsace, France	170
2019	Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt Scharzhofberger Kabinett Mosel, Germany	140
2019		115
Gewü	irztraminer	
2017	Albert Boxler Alsace, France	155
2020	Neethlingshof Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa	90
Rouss	anne +	
2020	Le Vieux Donjon Blanc Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France	200
Cheni	in Blanc	
2019	Domaine des Roches Neuves L'Insolite Saumur, Loire Valley, France	145
2020	Yannick Amirault Bâtard-Princesse Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France	200
Grüne	er Veltliner	
2020	Domäne Wachau Federspiel Terrassen Wachau, Niederösterreich, Austria	98
Viogn	ier	
2017	Aequorea Spanish Springs Vineyard San Luis Obispo, California, USA	165
Claire	ette +	
2018	Château Simone Blanc Palette, Provence, France	195
Sémil	lon +	
2019	Quinta da Bacalhôa Branco Península de Setúbal, Portugal	130
Hársle	evelű	
2019	Testalonga El Bandito Mangaliza Swartland, Western Cape, South Africa	145



RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2013	Domaine Tortochot Chambertin Grand Cru, Burgundy, France	500
2014	Maurice Gavignet Les Chaignots	300
2014	Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	000
2015	Louis Jadot Les Charmes	290
2010	Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	270
2016	Aequorea Seafarer	170
2010	San Luis Obispo, California, USA	170
2017	Au Bon Climat Isabelle	250
2017	California, USA	250
2017	Weingut Bernhard Huber Alte Reben Trocken	225
2017	Baden, Germany	225
2017	Twomey Bien Nacido Pinot Noir	215
	Santa Maria Valley, California, USA	2.0
2017	Résonance	185
	Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA	
2018	Thibault Liger-Belair Les Renardes	400
	Corton Grand Cru, Burgundy, France	
2018	Alain Hudelot-Noellat Les Petits Vougeots	350
	Vougeot 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	
2018	Domaine de Montille Les Brouillards	330
	Volnay 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	
2019	Domaine Robert Groffier Les Sentiers	600
	Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	
2019	Domaine Francois Mikulski	280
	Pommard, Burgundy, France	
2019	Pierre Girardin Terroir de Coteau	235
	Monthelie 1er Cru, Burgundy, France	
2019	Louis Jadot	115
	Bourgogne Côte d'Or, Burgundy, France	

Poulsard

2020	Domaine de la Pinte Pinte Bien	170
	Arbois-Pupillin, Jura, France	



Merlot +

1998	Pétrus	7080
2004	Pomerol, Bordeaux, France Chateau Lafleur	1000
2004	Pomerol, Bordeaux, France	1000
2005	Château Pape Clement	650
	Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France	
2006	Château Les Carmes Haut-Brion	360
	Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France	
2009	Coup de Foudre Cuvée 37.2	265
0010	Napa Valley, California, USA	500
2013	Château La Mission Haut-Brion	580
2013	Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France Château Montviel	220
2015	Pomerol, Bordeaux, France	220
2015	Couvent des Jacobins Calicem	338
	SaintÉmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France	
2015	Couvent des Jacobins	199
	SaintÉmilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France	
2017	Petaluma	170
	Coonawara, South Australia	
2019	Tenuta di Trinoro Le Cupole	170
	Val d'Orcia, Tuscany, Italy	
Grenc	ache +	
2017	Torres Salmos	150
	Priorat, Catalonia, Spain	
2019	Domaine de la Janasse Cuvée Chaupin	230
	Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France	
Zinfar	ndel	
2020	Predator Old Vine	120
2020	Lodi, California, USA	120
Cabe	rnet Sauvignon +	
2004	Les Forts de Latour	690
	Pauillac, Bordeaux, France	
2006	Château Cantemerle	268
2009	Haut-Médoc Cinquièmes Cru, Bordeaux, France	295
2009	Napa Valley, California, USA	293
2010	Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild	980
2010	Pauillac, Bordeaux, France	/00
2012	Château Olivier	195
	Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé De Graves, Bordeaux, France	
2016	The Mascot by Harlan Estate	410
	Napa Valley, California, USA	
2018	Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville	465
0010	Napa Valley, California, USA	
2019	Mas de Daumas Gassac	220
2020	IGP St Guilhem-le-Désert – Cité d'Aniane, France Miguel Torres Cordillera	100
-920	Maipo Valley, Central Valley, Chile	100



Cabernet Franc +

2017	Alto Rouge	90
2019	Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa Yannick Amirault Le Grand Clos Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France	140
Malbe	ec	
2018	Odfjell Orzada	100
2019	Lontué Valley, Curico Valley, Chile Susana Balbo Signature Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina	135
Syrah	+	
2015	Penfolds Grange Bin 95 South Australia	1350
201 <i>7</i>	Domaine Montirius Sérine Côtes du Rhône, Rhône Valley, France	110
2018	Franck Balthazar Cuvée Casimir Balthazar Cornas, Rhône Valley, France	250
2018	K Vintners The Beautiful Syrah Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA	210
2020	Yann Chave Tradition Crozes-Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France	120
Temp	ranillo	
2015	Conde de los Andes Rioja DOCa, Spain	150
2017	Montecillo Crianza Rioja DOCa, Spain	85
Gamo	у	
2017	Lieu Dit Winery Gamay Santa Ynez Valley, California, USA	135
Carig	nan	
2017	Domaine Léon Barral Jadis Faugères, Languedoc, France	155
Nebb	iolo	
2010	Luciano Sandrone Cannubi Boschis Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	500
2012	Fratelli Alessandria Monvigliero <i>1500ml</i> Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	620
2018	Bruno Rocca Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	205



Corvina +

2016	Kyrenia by Celestino Gaspari (Zýmē) Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy	240
2016	Giacomo Montresor 'Fondatore' Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy	180
Sangi	ovese +	
2011	Castello di Volpaia Coltassala <i>1500ml</i> Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	500
2011	Querciabella <i>3000ml</i> Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	450
2015	Mastrojanni Vigna Loreto Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	330
2015	Avignonesi Rosso Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy	85
2016	Castello di Volpaia Balifico Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy	250
2019	La Gerla Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy	138
Dolce	tto	
2019	Bruno Giacosa Dolcetto d'Alba DOC, Piedmont, Italy	130
Nerel	lo	
2017	Tenuta delle Terre Nere Santo Spirito Rosso Etna DOC, Sicily, Italy	175



SWEET WINE

1995	Domäne Wachau Grüner Veltliner Achleiten Auslese	165
	Wachau, Niederösterreich, Austria	
1997	Taylor's Vintage Port Touriga Nacional	290
2011	Douro Valley, Portugal Schloss Vollrads Riesling Auslese 375ml	100
2017	Rheingau, Germany Joseph Phelps Delice Scheurebe 375ml Napa Valley, California, USA	135
2017	Liliac & Kracher Transylvanian Ice wine 375ml Transylvania, Romania	90
2018	Joh. Jos. Prüm Auslese Riesling Graacher Himmelreich, Mosel, Germany	270
2018	Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Rimage Grenache Noir 500ml Banyuls, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	70
2019	Inniskilin Ice Wine Cabernet Franc 375ml Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada	200
2019	Château Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc Sauternes, Bordeaux, France	110
NV	Mas Amiel 40 Ans d'Âge Maury, Languedoc-Rousillon, France	200